
2018 Holiday Program Dates 

 

Term 1 Holiday Program commences – Tuesday 3 April until Monday 16 April 

Good Friday – 30 March, Easter Saturday 31 March, Easter Sunday 1 April & Easter Monday 2 

April. 

 Term 2 commences for all students – Tuesday 17 April 

Term 2 concludes for all students and teaching staff – Friday 22 June 

Term 2 Holiday program commences – Monday 25 June until Monday 16 July

 

Term 3 commences for all students – Tuesday 17 July  

Term 3 concludes for all students and teaching staff – Friday 21 September 

Term 3 Holiday program commences – Monday 24 September until Friday 5 October    

(Excluding  Grand Final Day - Friday 28 September) 

 

Term 4 commences for all students and teaching staff – Monday 8 October 

Term 4 concludes for all students –Tuesday 11 December 

Term 4 Holiday program commences – Wednesday 12 December until Friday 21 December 

 




